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CONTRACT NO. 64634
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TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING
ACCORDING TO STANDARD 701331

EXISTING R.O.W.

PROP. CURVE 70210
PI STA. = 21918+14.70
1° 13’ 04” (RT)
0° 17' 387
19,501.72°
207.26"

414.51"
110"
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WORK AREA

CHERR, o

SIGN

TYPE III BARRICADE

BARRICADE OR DRUM WITH
MONODIRECTIONAL STEADY BURN LIGHT

. STA = 21916+07.44
= 21920+21.95
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NOTE:

THIS TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
SHALL BE SET UP AND PAID FOR ACCORDING
TO STANDARD 701331

STAGE 2




